1:00

1:05

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:30

3:50

4:00

General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup

August 23, 2023
1:00-4:00

Welcome

Meeting Objectives and Approval of Meeting
Summary

Discussion: States to Spotlight and
Comparison Criteria

Review of Recommendations from Previous
Studies

Patient Boarding in Maryland Hospitals -
HSET Data

Certificate of Need- Level Set

Emergency Department Dramatic
Improvement Initiative- EDDIE

Public/Workgroup Member Open Comment
Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn

Next Meeting
September 14, 2023
1:00-4:00

Meghan McCelland
Chief Operating Officer,
MHA

Erin Dorrien, Vice
President, MHA

Brandon Floyd, Analyst,
Policy, MHA

Jake Whitaker, Director,
Government Affairs, MHA

Ted Delbridge, MD,
Executive Director
MIEMSS

Ben Steffen, Executive
Director, MHCC

Alyson Schuster, PhD,
MPH, MBA

Geoff Dougherty, PhD,
MPH

HSCRC

All

Erin Dorrien



