## **General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup**

## August 23, 2023

1:00-4:00

1:00	Welcome	Meghan McCelland Chief Operating Officer, MHA
1:05	Meeting Objectives and Approval of Meeting Summary	Erin Dorrien, Vice President, MHA
1:10	Discussion: States to Spotlight and Comparison Criteria	Brandon Floyd, Analyst, Policy, MHA
1:45	Review of Recommendations from Previous Studies	Jake Whitaker, Director, Government Affairs, MHA
2:15	Patient Boarding in Maryland Hospitals - HSET Data	Ted Delbridge, MD, Executive Director MIEMSS
2:45	Certificate of Need- Level Set	Ben Steffen, Executive Director, MHCC
3:30	Emergency Department Dramatic Improvement Initiative- EDDIE	Alyson Schuster, PhD, MPH, MBA Geoff Dougherty, PhD, MPH HSCRC
3:50	Public/Workgroup Member Open Comment	All
4:00	Wrap Up and Next Steps	Erin Dorrien
	Adjourn	

Next Meeting

September 14, 2023

1:00-4:00